



Account Details					
Account No	20100397923	Account Open Date	11/09/2007	Nomination Flag	Y
Account Type	SB-Mahabank Salary Saving Acc			Mode of Operation	OPERATING SINGLY
Total Balance	741.81	Available Balance	741.81	Primary GSTIN	NA
Account Holder Names	Mr. AJAY ARUN DHAWALE				

Customer Details					
Name	AJAY ARUN DHAWALE	CIF Number	10100359472		
Mobile	xxxxxxxxx38	Email	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx.com		
KYC Complied	Y	KYC Expiry Date	02/08/2034	CKYC ID	xxxxxxxxx3532
Primary ID Type	ADHAR WITH SAME ADDRESS	Date of Birth	xxxxxxxxx76	Statement Date	02/09/2024
Address	ROW HOUSE NO 1, BLOSSOM CITY TAMBE NAGAR, TAL BARAMATI, PUNE - 413102, Maharashtra				

Home Branch Details					
Branch No	00073	Branch Name	BARAMATI	IFSC	MAHB0000073
Phone No	222341	Email Id	bom73@mahabank.co.in	GSTIN	27AACC80774B124
Address	NAGAR PARISHAD BLDG, BHIGWAN CHOWK, BARAMATI - 413102, MAHARASHTRA				

A. Statement for Account No 20100397923 from 01/03/2021 to 31/03/2021

Sr No	Date	Particulars	Cheque/Reference No	Debit	Credit	Balance	Channel
-1	01/03/2021	IMPS/48/105922335919/50100063729908HDFC/hdfc TO BANK OF MAHARASHTRA	105922335919	2,500.00	-	16,746.50	IMPS
2	02/03/2021	IMPS/48/106119817027/50100063729908HDFC/hdfc TO BANK OF MAHARASHTRA	106119817027	4,000.00	-	12,746.50	IMPS
3	03/03/2021	MP-TULJARAM CHATURCHAND-V No 102 FRM TULJARAM CHATURCHAND COLLEGE BARAMATI		-	1,29,646.00	1,42,392.50	22222-PAYMENT HUB
4	04/03/2021	IMPS/48/106306257815/50100063729908HDFC/hdfc TO BANK OF MAHARASHTRA	106306257815	20,000.00	-	1,22,392.50	IMPS
5	04/03/2021	652229XXXXX0199 106317007007 S1CNQ248	106317007007	10,000.00	-	1,12,392.50	ATMPOS
6	06/03/2021	MP-TULJARAM CHATURCHAND-V No 110 FRM TULJARAM CHATURCHAND COLLEGE BARAMATI		-	13,500.00	1,25,952.50	22222-PAYMENT HUB
7	06/03/2021	trf sppu bill unit		-	99,817.00	2,25,769.50	1355-PUNE UNIVERSITY CAMPUS
8	10/03/2021	IMPS/48/106906700005/50100063729908HDFC/hdfc TO BANK OF MAHARASHTRA	106906700005	40,000.00	-	1,85,769.50	IMPS
9	16/03/2021	IMPS/48/107510478170/30255377927SBIN/sbi TO BANK OF MAHARASHTRA	107510478170	50,000.00	-	1,35,769.50	IMPS
10	17/03/2021	IMPS/48/107620175878/30255377927SBIN/sbi TO BANK OF MAHARASHTRA	107620175878	7,000.00	-	1,28,769.50	IMPS
11	18/03/2021	IMPS/48/107711640304/30255377927SBIN/sbi TO BANK OF MAHARASHTRA	107711640304	15,000.00	-	1,13,769.50	IMPS
12	19/03/2021	IMPS/48/107816092614/50100063729908HDFC/hdfc TO IMPS PAYABLE POOL ACCOUNTS	107816092614	5,000.00	-	1,08,769.50	IMPS
13	22/03/2021	IMPS/48/108118070062/30255377927SBIN/sbi TO IMPS PAYABLE POOL ACCOUNTS	108118070062	2,000.00	-	1,06,769.50	IMPS
14	23/03/2021	652229XXXXX0199 108215767453 BS001702	108215767453	3,500.00	-	1,03,269.50	ATMPOS
15	25/03/2021	NEFT PUNBH21084355640 PRINCIPAL S MAHB210840536644	PUNBH21084355640	-	1,080.00	1,04,349.50	8008-NEFT/RTGS CELL
16	29/03/2021	IMPS/48/108820830037/50100063729908HDFC/hdfc TO IMPS PAYABLE POOL ACCOUNTS	108820830037	2,500.00	-	1,01,849.50	IMPS
17	30/03/2021	652229XXXXX0199 108910311312 OZ0073S1	108910311312	10,000.00	-	91,849.50	ATMPOS
18	30/03/2021	COR CSH WDL		-	10,000.00	1,01,849.50	ATMPOS
19	30/03/2021	652229XXXXX0199 108915914490 BS001702	108915914490	10,000.00	-	91,849.50	ATMPOS
20	30/03/2021	FRM VPS VINODKUMAR GUJAR BAL VIKAS MANDIR AJAY ARUN DHAWALE	357360	-	5,000.00	96,849.50	73-BARAMATI
21	31/03/2021	BY INTT		-	647.00	97,496.50	9999-CENTRAL OFF

B. Summary for Account No 20100397923 from 01/03/2021 to 31/03/2021

Total Transaction Count	21	Opening Balance	19,246.50
Total Debit Count	14	Total Debit Amount	1,81,500.00
Total Credit Count	7	Total Credit Amount	2,59,750.00
		Closing Balance	97,496.50